
|Agenda of the meeting of the Standing Committee on Unfair Means Cases of B.Ed 1st Year 
|June/]uly-2024 Examinations AND only Re-heariang cases of B.Tech. 2nd, 4th, 6th & 8th Sem. 
May/June-2024 Examinations, to be held on 30.09.2024 at 10.30 A.M. in the office of 
Controller of Examinations M.D. University, Rohtak 

The students whose roll numbers are mentioned below may appear before the 
|Standing Committee on Unfairmeans Cases on 30.09.2024 to presesnt their 
version. They will be required to report at the Conduct branch M.D. University, 
Rohtak one hour before the time of heariang. 

|After the meeting of the said committee its decision will be uploaded on the University Website. 
|However, the student(s) not satisfied with the decision of the said Standing Commitee may apply 
for rehearing before the said Committee with in 30 days of the Uploading of their decision OR 
Date of declaration of their Result by their respective Result Branches on the Univesity website, 
whichever is earlier,alongwith prescribed fee of Rs 2420/- in the form of University cash receipt. 

Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Roll No. 

3081675 

3082288 

30824 19 

3082917 

3083077 

3084606 

3086824 

3087809 

3088849 

3089475 

3089946 

3091164 

3092442 

3092790 

3092996 

3093054 

3093800 

3094194 

3094204 

Year 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

B.Ed 1st Year 

Subject 
LEARNING AND TEACHING 

LEARNING AND TEACHING 

CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION 

|LEARNING AND TEACHING 

PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 

PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH 

CHILDHOOD AND GROWING UP 

CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION 

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 

|LEARNING AND TEACHING 

PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 

LEARNING, TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT 

PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT 

CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION 

PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 

LEARNING AND TEACHING 

|LEARNING AND TEACHING 
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QPID 
17103 

17103 

17102 

17103 

17104 

17105 

17101 

17102 

17108 

17103 

17104 

17108 

17108 

17153 

17106 

17102 

17104 

17103 

17103 



Sr.No. 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Sr.No. 

2 

3 

4 

Roll No. 

7 

3094292 

3094346 

3094353 

3094366 

3094386 

3094857 

3095522 

3096001 

3112630 

3112790 

3112807 

3112887 

3113707 

3115238 

3115501 

3115507 

3514188 

3521317 

3526433 

Roll No. 
1401566 

1006669 

1007872 

1008267 

1008663 

1008666 

Year 

1020143 

lst 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

lst 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

Semester 

2nd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

6th 

6th 

4th 

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 

LEARNING AND TEACHING 

Subject 

LEARNING AND TEACHING 

LEARNING AND TEACHING 

LEARNING AND TEACHING 

PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 

CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION 

LEARNING, TEACHING AND ASSESSM ENT 

LEARNING. TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT 
LEARNING, TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT 

INTRODUCTION TO LOCOMOTOR AND 

MULTIPLE DISABILITY 
INTRODUCTION TO LOCOMOTOR AND 
MULTIPLE DISABILITY 

LEARNING, TEACHING AND ASSESS MENT 
INTRODUCTION TO LOCOMOTOR AND 
MULTIPLE DISABILITY 
INTRODUCTION TO LOCOMOTOR AND 
MULTIPLE DISABILITY 

|CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION 

CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION 

PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 

List of Re-hearing cases of B.Tech. 2nd, 4th, 6th & 8th Sem. May/June-2024 

Examinatins. This is the final opportunity of Re-hearing in the following cases. 
No more Re-hearing is allowed against the decision to be awarded in this 

|meeting by this Standing Commmittee on UMC. 

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

|COMMUNICATION SYSTEM 

Subject 

|ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR 

CONTROL SYSTEM 

|COMMUNICATION SYSTEM 

|CONTROL SYSTEM 
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|APPLIED THERM0DYNAMICS 

QPID 
17108 

17103 

17103 

17103 

17103 

17104 

17108 

17102 

17153 

17153 

17153 

17162 

17162 

17153 

17162 

17162 

17102 

17102 

17104 

QPID 

3010 

3090 

3079 

3090 

3323 

3323 

3112 

A 



Sr.No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

298 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Roll No. 

1022710 

1022711 

1022716 

1022719 

1022721 

1024043 

1024044 

1024045 

1024285 

1033230 

1042394 

1043256 

1043382 

1043837 

1043842 

1053690 
1054594 

1054861 

1058043 

1061940 

1522613 

1020141 

1039731 

1058526 

1060951 

1071957 

Year 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

4th 

8th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

DYNAMICS OF MACHINE 

DYNAMICS OF MACHINE 

DYNAMICS OF MACHINE 

DYNAMICS OF MACHINE 

DYNAMICS OF MACHINE 

MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGIES 

MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGIES 

Subject 

FUNDAMENTAL OF MANAGEMENT 

MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGIES 

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 

MAN MADE FIBRE PRODUCTION 

MATHEMATICS 

|UoPC 

|SCIENCE OF PRINTING MATERIAL 

SCIENCE OF PRINTING MATERIAL 

|ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR 

ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR 
COMPUTER ORGANISATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE 

COMPILER DESIGN 

|MOBILE AND WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY 

HEAT TRANSFER 

MATERIAL ENGG 

ESTIMATION COSTING AND VALUATION 

|ADVANCED JAVA 
MOBILE AND WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY 

ELECTRONIC DESIGN 
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QPID 

Asstt. 

3315 

3315 

3315 

3315 

3315 

3312 

3312 

3322 

3312 

3082 

3123 

3015 

3122 

3117 

3117 

3079 

3079 

3086 

3333 

3336 

3314 

3115 

3701 

3335 

3336 
3351 

.Registrar(Conduct) 
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