Agenda of the meeting of the Standing Committee on Unfair Means Cases of B.Ed 1st Year June/July-2024 Examinations AND only Re-heariang cases of B.Tech. 2nd, 4th, 6th & 8th Sem. May/June-2024 Examinations, to be held on 30.09.2024 at 10.30 A.M. in the office of Controller of Examinations M.D. University, Rohtak

The students whose roll numbers are mentioned below may appear before the Standing Committee on Unfairmeans Cases on 30.09.2024 to presesnt their version. They will be required to report at the Conduct branch M.D.University, Rohtak one hour before the time of heariang.

After the meeting of the said committee its decision will be uploaded on the University Website. However, the student(s) not satisfied with the decision of the said Standing Committee may apply for rehearing before the said Committee with in 30 days of the Uploading of their decision OR Date of declaration of their Result by their respective Result Branches on the Univesity website, whichever is earlier, along with prescribed fee of Rs 2420/- in the form of University cash receipt.

B.Ed 1st Year

Sr.No.	Roll No.	Year	Subject	QPID
1	3081675	1st	LEARNING AND TEACHING	17103
2	3082288	1st	LEARNING AND TEACHING	17103
3	3082419	1st	CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION	17102
4	3082917	1st	LEARNING AND TEACHING	17103
5	3083077	1st	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI	17104
6	3084606	1st	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH	17105
7	3086824	1st	CHILDHOOD AND GROWING UP	17101
8	3087809	1st	CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION	17102
9	3088849	1st	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS	17108
10	3089475	1st	LEARNING AND TEACHING	17103
11	3089946	1st	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI	17104
12	3091164	1st	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS	17108
13	3092442	1st	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS	17108
14	3092790	1st	LEARNING, TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT	17153
15	3092996	1st	PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT	17106
16	3093054	1st	CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION	17102
17	3093800	1st	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI	17104
18	3094194	1st	LEARNING AND TEACHING	17103
19	3094204	1st	LEARNING AND TEACHING	17103

Sr.No.	Roll No.	Year	Subject	QPID
20	3094292	1st	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS	17108
21	3094346	1st	LEARNING AND TEACHING	17103
22	3094353	1st	LEARNING AND TEACHING	17103
23	3094366	1st	LEARNING AND TEACHING	17103
24	3094386	1st	LEARNING AND TEACHING	17103
25	3094857	1st	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI	17104
26	3095522	1st	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS	17108
27	3096001	1st	CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION	17102
28	3112630	1st	LEARNING, TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT	17153
29	3112790	1st	LEARNING, TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT	17153
30	3112807	1st	LEARNING, TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT	17153
31	3112887	1st	INTRODUCTION TO LOCOMOTOR AND MULTIPLE DISABILITY	17162
32	3113707	1st	INTRODUCTION TO LOCOMOTOR AND MULTIPLE DISABILITY	17162
33	3115238	1st	LEARNING, TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT	17153
34	3115501	1st	INTRODUCTION TO LOCOMOTOR AND MULTIPLE DISABILITY	17162
35	3115507	1st	INTRODUCTION TO LOCOMOTOR AND MULTIPLE DISABILITY	17162
36	3514188	1st	CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION	17102
37	3521317	1st	CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION	17102
38	3526433	1st	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI	17104
			•	

List of Re-hearing cases of B.Tech. 2nd, 4th, 6th & 8th Sem. May/June-2024 Examinatins. This is the final opportunity of Re-hearing in the following cases. No more Re-hearing is allowed against the decision to be awarded in this meeting by this Standing Commmittee on UMC.

meeting by this standing committee on or jo.					
Sr.No.	Roll No.	Semester	Subject	QPID	
1	1401566	2nd	BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG.	3010	
2	1006669	4th	COMMUNICATION SYSTEM	3090	
3	1007872	4th	ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR	3079	
4	1008267	4th	COMMUNICATION SYSTEM	3090	
5	1008663	6th	CONTROL SYSTEM	3323	
6	1008666	6th	CONTROL SYSTEM	3323	
7	1020143	4th	APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS	3112	



Sr.No.	Roll No.	Year	Subject	QPID
8	1022710	6th	DYNAMICS OF MACHINE	3315
9	1022711	6th	DYNAMICS OF MACHINE	3315
	1022716	6th	DYNAMICS OF MACHINE	3315
10	1022719	6th	DYNAMICS OF MACHINE	3315
11		6th	DYNAMICS OF MACHINE	3315
12	1022721		MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGIES	3312
13	1024043	6th		3312
14	1024044	6th	MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGIES	3322
15	1024045	6th	FUNDAMENTAL OF MANAGEMENT	
16	1024285	6th	MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGIES	3312
17	1033230	4th	STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS	3082
	1042394	4th	MAN MADE FIBRE PRODUCTION	3123
18	1042371	2nd	MATHEMATICS	3015
19	1043230	4th	UoPC	3122
20		4th	SCIENCE OF PRINTING MATERIAL	3117
21	1043837		SCIENCE OF PRINTING MATERIAL	3117
22	1043842	4th	ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR	3079
23	1053690	4th	ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR	3079
24	1054594	4th	COMPUTER ORGANISATION AND	3086
25	1054861	4th	ARCHITECTURE	3333
26	1058043	6th	COMPILER DESIGN	3336
27	1061940	6th	MOBILE AND WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY	
28	1522613	6th	HEAT TRANSFER	3314
29	1020141	4th	MATERIAL ENGG	3115
30		8th	ESTIMATION COSTING AND VALUATION	3701
31		6th	ADVANCED JAVA	3335
32		6th	MOBILE AND WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY	3336
33		6th	ELECTRONIC DESIGN	3351

Asstt. Registrar(Conduct)